
Historic Bridges Ride ‐ WHS Start 4/13/2018

Int Cume Turn Road Int Cume Turn Road

0.0 0 L To W. Frederick 0 53.1 L Out of Rest Stop

0.7 0.7 L W Maple 0.8 53.9 X Rte 77

0.4 1.1 R Pennsylvania Ave 0.1 54.0 R Frederick Rd

0.3 1.4 L Glade 3.6 57.6 L Black's Mill

0.7 2.1 L Devilbiss 1.3 58.9 R Hessong Bridge

1.2 3.3 R Dublin 2.4 61.3 L Utica

3.9 7.2 X Rte 550 ‐ Bec. Steiner Smith 0.8 62.1 POI#5 Utica Bridge

1.2 8.4 L Legore Bridge Rd 0.2 62.3 L Old Frederick

‐7.37 1.03 L TRO Legore Bridge 0.1 62.4 QR Lenhart

9.47 10.5 POI #1 Legore Bridge 1.5 63.9 L Devilbiss Br.

1.2 11.7 L Long's Mill 2.3 66.2 R Glade

1.5 13.2 R New Cut 1.0 67.2 R Frederick Rd

1.1 14.3 R Old Frederick 0.9 68.1 End WHS

0.7 15 POI #2 Loy Station Br. Ride Leader: Tim Guilford: 301‐704‐2723

0.3 15.3 X Rte 77

0.4 15.7 R Appolds

1.7 17.4 X Rte 76 ‐ Bec Mumma Ford

1.3 18.7 POI #3 Mumma Ford Br.

0.6 19.3 S Sixes Bridge Rd

1.1 20.4 L S Keysville Rd

1.2 21.6 L/R Keysville Fred Co/Keysville

3.5 25.1 L Rte 194

1.8 26.9 R Rte 140/E Baltimore St

1.3 28.2 R Rest Stop ‐ Sheetz

Exit Rear of Sheets

0.7 28.9 L Trevanion

0.2 29.1 R Stonesifer

1.1 30.2 R W Feeser

0.4 30.6 L Crouse Mill

3.8 34.4 R Middleburg

0.2 34.6 L Johnsville

0.9 35.5 R Claybaugh

1.3 36.8 R Good intent

1.4 38.2 R  Rte. 194 Woodsboro Pk

0.3 38.5 L Haugh's Church

0.6 39.1 BR Tro Haugh's Church

1.9 41.0 L Rte 77

1.7 42.7 R Motter's Station

1.5 44.2 L Appolds

1.7 45.9 R Old Frederick

0.9 46.8 L Mud College

1.2 48.0 L Apples Church

1.6 49.6 BR TRO Apples Church

0.8 50.4 BR TRO Apples Church

0.1 50.5 R Roddy

0.8 51.3 POI#4 Roddy Road Bridge

0.1 51.4 L Roddy Creek

0.4 51.8 L Albert Staub

1.0 52.8 R Rte 550

0.3 53.1 R Rest Stop ‐ Sheetz


